
TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 D-1

I ESA NCA GUA PAN P.T.

1 Castro Flores, Maria Fernanda 0 1 0 1 2 CRC

2 Acevedo Mendez, Jennifer Tatiana 0 1 1 1 3 CRC

3 Castro Richard, Ixel 0 1 0 0 1 CRC

4 Castillo Morales, Thais 0 1 0 1 2 CRC

5 Flores Alvarado, Viviana Rebeca 0 1 0 0 1 CRC

Eqp 0 5 1 3 9 3º

TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 P.T.

II PAN CRC NCA GUA

1 Palacios Castillo, Celina Maria 1 1 1 0 3 ESA

2 De León Bonilla, Stephanie Belen 1 1 1 1 4 ESA

3 Palencia Mendoza, Berenice Raquel 1 1 1 0 3 ESA

4 Sura Jimenez, Victoria Margarita 0.5 1 0 0 1.5 ESA

5 Melgar Amaya, Alice Rachel 0 1 0 1 2 ESA

Eqp 3.5 5 3 2 13.5 2º

TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 P.T.

III GUA PAN CRC ESA

1 Alvarez Olivera, Andrea 0 0 0 0 0 NCA

2 Mendoza Mercado, Scarleth 0 1 0 0 1 NCA

3 Salazar Granados, Aurora Abigail 0 1 0 0 1 NCA

4 Granados Ortez, Maria Jose 1 1 0 1 3 NCA

5 Medrano Davila, Maria Luisa 1 1 0 1 3 NCA

Eqp 2 4 0 2 8 4ºNICARAGUA

EL SALVADOR

País
NICARAGUA

COSTA RICA

País
EL SALVADOR

País
COSTA RICA
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TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 P.T.

IV NCA PAN CRC ESA

1 López López, Dairyn Delinashly 1 1 1 1 4 GUA

2 Álvarez Sandoval, Ericka Mariana 1 1 0 0 2 GUA

3 Chán Ramírez, Annette Angelita 1 1 1 1 4 GUA

4 Arango Pérez, Lilian Rubi 0 1 1 1 3 GUA

5 Morales Rodas, Jaqueline G. 0 1 1 0 2 GUA

Eqp 3 5 4 3 15 1º

TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 P.T.

V ESA NCA GUA CRC

1 Marie Hernández 0 1 0 0 1 PAN

2 Caroline Hernández 0 0 0 0 0 PAN

3 Fátima Pineda 0 0 0 1 1 PAN

4 Leny Lou Zhu 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 PAN

5 Diana Méndez 1 0 0 1 2 PAN

Eqp 1.5 1 0 2 4.5PANAMÁ

GUATEMALA

País
PANAMÁ

País
GUATEMALA



TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 D-1

I ESA NCA GUA PAN P.T.

1 Jennifer Acevedo 1 1 1 1 4 CRC

2 María Fernanda Castro 0 0 1 0.5 1.5 CRC

3 Thais Castillo 1 1 0 1 3 CRC

4 Ixel Castro 0 0 1 1 2 CRC

5 Viviana Flores 0 0.5 0 1 1.5 CRC

Eqp 2 2.5 3 4.5 12 2º

TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 P.T.

II PAN CRC NCA GUA

1 Stephanie de León 1 0 1 1 3 ESA

2 Celina Palacios 1 1 1 0 3 ESA

3 Berenice Palacios 1 0 1 1 3 ESA

4 Victoria Sura 1 1 0 0 2 ESA

5 Alice Melgar 1 1 0.5 0 2.5 ESA

Eqp 5 3 3.5 2 13.5 1º

TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 P.T.

III GUA PAN CRC ESA

1 Aurora Abigail Salazar Granados 0.5 1 0 0 1.5 NCA

2 Andrea de San Mateo Álvarez Olive 1 0.5 1 0 2.5 NCA

3 Scarlet de los Ángeles Mendoza 0 1 0 0 1 NCA

4 María José Granados Ortiz 0 1 1 1 3 NCA

5 María Luisa Medrano Dávila 0 1 0.5 0.5 2 NCA

Eqp 1.5 4.5 2.5 1.5 10 4ºNICARAGUA

EL SALVADOR

País
NICARAGUA

COSTA RICA

País
EL SALVADOR

País
COSTA RICA
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TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 P.T.

IV NCA PAN CRC ESA

1 Erika Álvarez 0.5 1 0 0 1.5 GUA

2 Dayrin López 0 1 0 1 2 GUA

3 Lilian Arango 1 0 1 0 2 GUA

4 Annett Chan 1 1 0 1 3 GUA

5 Jacqueline Morales 1 0 1 1 3 GUA

Eqp 3.5 3 2 3 11.5 3º

TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 P.T.

V ESA NCA GUA CRC

1 Marie Hernández 0 0 0 0 0 PAN

2 Caroline Hernández 0 0.5 0 0.5 1 PAN

3 Fátima Pineda 0 0 1 0 1 PAN

4 Leny Lou Zhu 0 0 0 0 0 PAN

5 Diana Méndez 0 0 1 0 1 PAN

Eqp 0 0.5 2 0.5 3PANAMÁ

GUATEMALA

País
PANAMÁ

País
GUATEMALA



TAB Nombre Aptellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

I NCA CRC HON GUA BEL PAN

1 De León Bonilla, Gabriel Ornar 1 1 1 0.5 1 0.5 5 ESA

2 Avelar Peña, José Daniel 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 ESA

3 Flores Hernandez, Mario José 1 0 1 0.5 1 0 3.5 ESA

4 Angel Burt, Benjamín Lucas 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 ESA

5 Domínguez Cruz, Alian Oswaldo 0 1 0.5 0 1 1 3.5 ESA

Eqpt 3 3 3.5 2 5 2.5 19 2º

TAB Nombre Aptellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

II PAN ESA CRC HON GUA BEL

1 Sanchez Leon, Steven Virgilio 1 0 0 1 1 1 4 NCA

2 Carballo Carranza, Juan De Dios 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 NCA

3 Ordoñez Vasquez, Randall Raul 0.5 0 1 1 1 1 4.5 NCA

4 Rodriguez Guerrero, Christian Davis 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 NCA

5 Rivera Reyes, Anthony Jose 1 1 1 0.5 0 1 4.5 NCA

Eqpt 2.5 2 2 2.5 3 4 16 4º

TAB Nombre Aptellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 P.T.

III BEL PAN ESA NCA HON GUA

1 Quesada Campos, Jordi Alessandre 1 1 0 1 1 1 5 CRC

2 Valdez Torres, Nestor Josué 1 1 0 1 1 1 5 CRC

3 Rivera Gonzalez, José Alexis 1 0 1 0 1 1 4 CRC

4 Castro Ulloa, Rolando 1 0 1 1 0 1 4 CRC

5 Alvarado Cascante, Mynor Isac 0.5 0.5 0 0 0 1 2 CRC

Eqpt 4.5 2.5 2 3 3 5 20 1º

COSTA RICA

COSTA RICA

EL SALVADOR

P.T. País

NICARAGUA

País

NICARAGUA
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TAB Nombre Aptellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

IV GUA BEL PAN ESA NCA CRC

1 Luis Enrique Sosa Núñez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HON

2 Robert Muñoz 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 HON

3 Javier Perdomo Raudales 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HON

4 Marlon Eduardo Miller Matute 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 HON

5 David Milian 0 0 1 0.5 0.5 1 3 HON

Eqpt 1 2 2 1.5 2.5 2 11 6º

TAB Nombre Aptellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

V HON BEL PAN ESA NCA CRC

1 Rosales Corado, Gustavo Alberto 1 1 0 0.5 0 0 2.5 GUA

2 Penados Betancourt, Sebastián 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 GUA

3 López González, Pablo Roberto 1 1 0 0.5 0 0 2.5 GUA

4 Alvarado Santizo, Víctor Miguel 0 0.5 0 1 0 0 1.5 GUA

5 Velásquez González, Roberto Carlos 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 GUA

Eqpt 4 4.5 2 3 2 0 15.5 5º

TAB Nombre Aptellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

VI CRC HON GUA PAN ESA NCA

1 Iván Pixabaj 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 BEL

2 Jerome Shao 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 BEL

3 Leander Campos 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 BEL

4 Vicent Hulse 0 0 0.5 0 0 1 1.5 BEL

5 Jeremy Chiang 0.5 1 0 0 0 0 1.5 BEL

Eqpt 0.5 3 0.5 1.5 0 1 6.5 7º

TAB Nombre Aptellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

VII NCA CRC HON GUA BEL ESA

1 José Antonio Chaluya 0 0 1 1 0 0.5 2.5 PAN

2 Pedro Jiménez 1 0 1 0 0.5 0 2.5 PAN

3 Ángel Ham 0.5 1 1 1 1 1 5.5 PAN

4 Brandon Carrasco 1 1 0 1 1 1 5 PAN

5 Antonio Ortega 0 0.5 0 0 1 0 1.5 PAN

Eqpt 2.5 2.5 3 3 3.5 2.5 17 3º

PANAMÁ

PANAMÁ

P.T. País

P.T. País

BELICE

BELICE

P.T. País
Guatemala

Guatemala

P.T. País
HONDURAS

HONDURAS



TAB Nombre Aptellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

I NCA CRC HON GUA BEL PAN

1 Gabriel de León 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 ESA

2 Mario Flores 0 0 0.5 0 1 1 2.5 ESA

3 José Avelar 1 0.5 0 0 1 0 2.5 ESA

4 Alan Domínguez 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 ESA

5 Benjamín Ángel 0 1 1 0.5 1 0 3.5 ESA

Eqpt 3 1.5 3.5 2.5 4 2 16.5 4º 0

TAB Nombre Aptellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

II PAN ESA CRC HON GUA BEL

1 Juan de Dios Carballo Carranza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NCA

2 Cristian Rodríguez 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 NCA

3 Steven Sánchez 0.5 0 1 0 0 1 2.5 NCA

4 Randall Ordoñez 1 0 0 0 0 0.5 1.5 NCA

5 Antoni Rivera Reyes 1 1 1 1 0.5 0 4.5 NCA

Eqpt 2.5 2 2 2 0.5 2.5 11.5 6º 0

TAB Nombre Aptellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 P.T.

III BEL PAN ESA NCA HON GUA

1 Jordi Quesada 1 1 1 1 0 1 5 CRC

2 Josué Valdez 1 1 1 1 0.5 0 4.5 CRC

3 Rolando Castro 0 0 0.5 0 1 1 2.5 CRC

4 José Alexis Rivera 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 CRC

5 Isaac Alvarado 1 0 0 0 0.5 0 1.5 CRC

Eqpt 4 2 3.5 3 3 3 18.5 3º 0

COSTA RICA

COSTA RICA

EL SALVADOR

P.T. País

NICARAGUA

País

NICARAGUA
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TAB Nombre Aptellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

IV GUA BEL PAN ESA NCA CRC

1 Marlon Eduardo Miller Matute 1 1 1 0 1 1 5 HON

2 David Milian 0 1 0 0.5 0 0.5 2 HON

3 Robert Muñoz 0 0 0.5 1 1 0 2.5 HON

4 Javier Perdomo Raudales 0 0.5 0 0 1 0 1.5 HON

5 Luis Enrique Sosa Núñez 0 1 0 0 0 0.5 1.5 HON

Eqpt 1 3.5 1.5 1.5 3 2 12.5 5º 0

TAB Nombre Aptellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

V HON BEL PAN ESA NCA CRC

1 Víctor Alvarado 0 0 0.5 0 1 0 1.5 GUA

2 Sebastián Penados 1 1 0.5 1 1 1 5.5 GUA

3 Pablo López 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 GUA

4 Gustavo Alberto Rosales 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 GUA

5 Roberto Carlos Velásquez 1 1 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 4.5 GUA

Eqpt 4 4 2.5 2.5 4.5 2 19.5 1º 0

TAB Nombre Aptellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

VI CRC HON GUA PAN ESA NCA

1 Iván Pixabaj 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 BEL

2 Jerome Shao 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BEL

3 Leander Campos 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 BEL

4 Vicent Hulse 0 0.5 0 0 1 0.5 2 BEL

5 Jeremy Chiang 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 BEL

Eqpt 1 1.5 1 1 1 2.5 8 0

TAB Nombre Aptellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

VII NCA CRC HON GUA BEL ESA

1 José Antonio Chaluya 1 0 0 0.5 0 0 1.5 PAN

2 Pedro Jiménez 1 0 1 0.5 1 0 3.5 PAN

3 Ángel Ham 0.5 1 0.5 0 1 1 4 PAN

4 Brandon Carrasco 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 PAN

5 Antonio Ortega 0 1 1 0.5 1 1 4.5 PAN

Eqpt 2.5 3 3.5 2.5 4 3 18.5 2º 0

PANAMÁ

PANAMÁ

P.T. País

BELICE

BELICE

P.T. País

P.T. País

Guatemala

Guatemala

P.T. País
HONDURAS

HONDURAS


